
Department Government
Identifi 

cation No.

Date of 

receipt
Amount claimed

Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amount 

covered 

by 

security

interest

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

Whether 

related 

party?

% of 

voting 

share in 

CoC, if

applicabl

e

1
Ghaziabad 

Nagar Nigam
Uttar Pradesh IHC-G-01           5,867,692          5,867,692 Unsecured

2

CENTRAL 

GST, 

DIVISION-VI, 

GHAZIABAD

Uttar Pradesh IHC-G-02    1,058,838,904    1,058,838,904 Unsecured

1,064,706,596   1,064,706,596   -              Total

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, that 

may

be set-off

Amoun

t of 

claim 

not 

admitt

ed

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks, if 

any

Annexure – 7

Name of the corporate debtor: Indirapuram Habitat Centre Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 22nd August, 2019; List of creditors as on: 31st March,  2021  

Details of Claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

(Amount in₹)

Sl.

No

. Amount 

of 

continge

nt claim


